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Irene Christina Wise

Director Information

Title Ms
Name

Postcode WD6 5RY

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MACRO MEDIA LIMITED

FARGO LOGISTICS LIMITED

CALL A CLERK LIMITED

THE V.I.P. CORPORATION LIMITED

THE V.I.P. CORPORATION LIMITED
MEDICAL MEDIA (UK) LIMITED

MEDICAL MEDIA (UK) LIMITED
MM (UK) MEDIA LIMITED

MM (UK) MEDIA LIMITED
YELLOW PUBLISHING
CORPORATION LIMITED
YELLOW PUBLISHING
CORPORATION LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

December 1968

Irene Christina Wise

Number

Number

08182564
08030626
06024296
05089761

05089761
04588222

04588222
04054414

04054414
03833039

03833039

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906612681

906612681

11 Robeson Way
Borehamwood
Hertfordshire
British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
16/08/2012
13/04/2012

11/12/2006 26/06/2007
31/03/2004 06/09/2007

31/03/2004

12/11/2002 06/09/2007

12/11/2002
17/08/2000

17/08/2000
27/08/1999

27/08/1999

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary



